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Ergebnisliste

RWK, Luftgewehr -
Freihand, 2010 - 2011

Schiiler, weiblich:

Fiona Hasenau

Julia Biel

Schiiler, mannlich:

Colin Hasenau

Mannschaft

SG - Clausthal

Jugend, weiblich:

Alina Burchhard

Jennifer Biel

Svenja Rautmann
Saskia Hirschhausen
Anika Arndt

Mannschaft

BSG - Lautenthal

Jugend, mannlich:

Leon Schmidt

Maximilian Leuner
Ricco Moritz
Kevin Muller
Marvin Hardel

4. Durchgang

SG - Clausthal
SG - Clausthal

SG - Clausthal

1. Dg

79
79

1. Dg

119

Schiiler, weiblich / mannlich:

2.Dg

118
63

2.Dg

128

3.Dg

130
53

3.Dg

118

( Colin Hasenau, Fiona Hasenau, Julia Biel )

BSG - Lautenthal

SG - Clausthal |
BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Clausthal

BSG - Lautenthal

Jugend, weiblich:

1. Dg

336

328
279
281
232

2.Dg

328

318

324

263
0

3.Dg

331

319

312

268
0

4. Dg

129
124

4. Dg

121

4. Dg

336

339

320

264
0

( Alina Burchhard, Svenja Rautmann, Anika Arndt )

SG - Clausthal |

SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Clausthal |
SG - Clausthal

1. Dg

290

286
278
232
227

2.Dg

308

297
257
259
244

3.Dg

319

292
285
289
307

4. Dg

304

300
279
292
244

5.Dg

5.Dg

5.Dg

OO OO O

5.Dg

OO OO O

Gesamt

456
319

Gesamt

486

Gesamt

1261

Gesamt

1331

1304
1235
1076
232

Gesamt

2798

Gesamt

1221

1175
1099
1072
1022



N

—_
N =

Pobd =

Pobd =

—
CoO®NIOR~LN =

Mannschaft

SG - Clausthal |

Junioren B, weiblich:

Isabell Viedt

Junioren B, mannlich:

Kevin Geyer

Torben Arndt
Marcel Golde

Damenklasse:

Corinna Muller

Sonja Fuchs
Manuela Finke
Maike Weigert
Nicole Weil}
Sandra Karpenstein
Jennifer Bode
Birgit Eine
Alexandra Stein
Carola Rautmann
Viola Flebbe
Yvonne Keinert

Mannschaft

SG - Zellerfeld |

SG - Clausthal
SG - Zellerfeld 1
BSG - Lautenthal

Schiitzenklasse:

Jorg Fischer
Ingolf Neuse
Maik Bittner
Stefan Dachs

Mannschaft

SG - St. Andreasberg

Jugend, weiblich / mannlich:

( Jennifer Biel, Kevin Muller, Leon Schmidt )

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal

BSG - Lautenthal
SG - St. Andreasberg

SG - Zellerfeld |

SG - Zellerfeld |
SG - Clausthal
SG - Clausthal
SG - Zellerfeld 11
SG - Zellerfeld |
BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Zellerfeld 11
SG - Clausthal
BSG - Lautenthal
BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Buntenbock

Damenklasse:

( Corinna Miiller, Sonja Fuchs, Sandra Karpenstein )

1. Dg

338

1. Dg

352

274
192

1. Dg

372

369
373
365
341
355
343
342
341
319
314
240

2.Dg

333

2.Dg

346

273
230

2.Dg

368

370
378
367
372
361
357
346
340
332
302
221

3.Dg

334

3.Dg

358

262
199

3.Dg

371

366
365
368
371
363
353
339
353
317
278
259

4. Dg

352

4. Dg

363

285
198

4. Dg

369

366
353
355
364
350
360
347
320
327
297
254

( Manuela Finke, Maike Weigert, Alexandra Stein )

( Nicole Weil3, Birgit Eine, Isabell Viedt )

( Jennifer Bode, Carola Rautmann, Viola Flebbe )

SG - Clausthal

SG - St. Andreasberg
SG - St. Andreasberg
SG - St. Andreasberg

Schiitzenklasse:

1. Dg

337

320
192
148

2.Dg

339

316
244
155

3.Dg

314

304
254
151

( Ingolf Neuse, Maik Bittner, Stefan Dachs )

4. Dg

334

313
258
112

5. Dg

5. Dg
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5. Dg

OO O O

Gesamt

3597

Gesamt

1357

Gesamt

1419

1094
819

Gesamt

1480

1471
1469
1455
1448
1429
1413
1374
1354
1295
1191
974

Gesamt

4380

4278
4179
3899

Gesamt

1324

1253
948
566

Gesamt

2767
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Damen-Altersklasse:

Carmen Nordhausen

Petra Muller

Altersklasse:

Klaus Finke

Michael Schindler
Michael Peinemann

Mannschaft

SG - Clausthal

Senioren I, mannlich:

Jirgen Oppermann

Senioren I, mannlich:

Gerd Thoma

SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Altenau

SG - Clausthal

SG - Clausthal
SG - Clausthal

Altersklasse:

( Klaus Finke, Michael Schindler, Michael Peinemann

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Zellerfeld

1. Dg

312
242

1. Dg

358

348
346

1. Dg

163

1. Dg

147

2.Dg

313
333

2.Dg

355

352
356

2.Dg

166

2.Dg

157

3.Dg

328
342

3.Dg

341

356
336

3.Dg

163

3.Dg

156

4. Dg

330
337

4. Dg

357

347
332

4. Dg

164

4. Dg

147

5.Dg

5.Dg

o o

5.Dg

5.Dg

Forst THoin

Kreisschiel3sportleiter

Gesamt

1283
1254

Gesamt

1411

1403
1370

Gesamt

4184

Gesamt

656

Gesamt

607



